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281 Can Haliloglu
448 Tansal Kurtulus
147 Ozgiir Giineri
161 Ihsan Sal
240 Selim Biilbiilkaya
132 Aylin Savaci Avador
454 Ali Giiler
176 Tevfik Sems Naipoglu
360 Beytullah Onat
403 Oguzhan Tosun
196 Kerem Arsan
314 Seyir Arda Sert
263 Salih Yiicel
27 Erding Eroglu
92 Kiirsat Topaktas
34 Onur Kirci
119 Bahadir Ozazar
275 Mustafa Riza Geng
306 Murat Cataloglu
417 Cihan Biiyiik
111 Osman Karabulut
384 Gozde Yilmaz
1 Belgin Unliigergi
98 Mehmet N. Erten
255 Tuba Gokgoniil
78 Aytek Ugey
173 Fevzi Cevik
338 Ergin Demir
222 Can Yilmaz
48 Selcan Ozis
368 Ekin Yilmaz
250 Seda Toykar
16 Mehmet Debbag
431 ipek Sapai
484 Mehmet Demirkol

Sonuglar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir

Takim

Philips

Vodafone

Finansbank 2. Takim
Garanti Koza

Mavi Jeans 2. Takim
Finansbank 1. Takim
Yildiz Holding

Grey Group Istanbul
Temsa Global A.S.
Unilever

iDO

PWC

Odea Bank

Alarko Istikbal Kuliibii
Brisa Bridgestone Sabanci Lastik
Allianz

Eczacibagi

Pegasus

Pronet Giivenlik Hizmetleri
Unit

Digitiirk

Trendyol

Akbank

BurganBank

Nokia Komunikasyon A.S.
Beymen 2. Takim

Global Menkul Degerler A.s.
Samsung

Mavi Jeans 1. Takim
Beymen 1. Takim

TNT Express

Nestle Tirkiye Gida San.
Aksigorta

Vakko - Power Group
NTVSpor

A

Kisisel Zamani
0:25:30
0:26:29
0:26:50
0:27:25
0:27:45
0:27:45
0:27:47
0:28:25
0:28:30
0:28:39
0:28:45
0:29:21
0:29:38
0:29:54
0:30:13
0:30:14
0:30:17
0:30:57
0:31:11
0:31:15
0:31:22
0:32:51
0:32:52
0:34:17
0:34:37
0:37:56
0:38:33
0:38:50
0:39:20
0:39:45
0:42:41
0:43:43
0:47:11
0:49:04
0:58:09

DEPAR TIMING

Tarih: 2013. 05. 28. 11:30:48



